
20-Mile Run Overall 2020 Results 

Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
1 359 CHRISTINA	NORRIS 2:54:54 8:45 F 32 DURHAM NC
2 250 JAMES	COUNTS 2:58:28 8:55 M 30 DURHAM NC
3 395 JONATHAN	STORY 3:02:58 9:09 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
4 432 BRENDAN	HOWELL 3:03:27 9:10 M 43 CHAPEL	HILL NC Bull	City	Track	Club
5 413 JEREMY	WALDROP 3:04:37 9:14 M 43 GREENSBORO NC
6 286 TIMOTHY	GUBITZ 3:09:12 9:28 M 31 RALEIGH NC F3	Raleigh
7 342 JODY	MAXWELL 3:09:30 9:29 M 54 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
8 354 DAVID	MORRIS 3:12:53 9:39 M 36 DURHAM NC
9 214 NILES	BARNES 3:13:13 9:40 M 35 DURHAM NC
10 302 NAJI	HUSSEINI 3:15:20 9:46 M 37 CARY NC TrailHeads
11 233 BRYSON	BRANNON 3:15:27 9:46 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
12 203 PETER	ALEXANDER 3:17:31 9:53 M 41 DURHAM NC
13 380 GRAY	RILEY 3:19:13 9:58 M 41 HARRISBURG NC
14 262 JEFF	FEARN 3:20:00 10:00 M 42 CONCORD NC Just	Let	Me	Finish
15 202 JAMES	ALDRIDGE 3:20:19 10:01 M 38 RALEIGH NC
16 210 MATTHEW	BADER 3:24:02 10:12 M 36 DURHAM NC
17 232 ASHLEY	BOZARTH 3:26:52 10:21 F 31 ATLANTA GA
18 322 WILLIAM	LAMBE 3:29:43 10:29 M 44 ATLANTA GA
19 352 SHAWN	MOLLOY 3:29:59 10:30 M 50 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
20 269 MIKE	FIORITO 3:30:02 10:30 M 52 APEX NC F3
21 281 SCOTT	GORDON 3:30:03 10:30 M 40 CARY NC F3	Carpex
22 404 KEVIN	TIMP 3:31:11 10:34 M 36 DURHAM NC
23 284 KYLE	GRODE 3:31:29 10:34 M 34 CARRBORO NC
24 379 JONATHAN	RIFKIN 3:32:01 10:36 M 34 GREENSBORO NC
25 374 DANIEL	QUARANTA 3:32:40 10:38 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
26 420 AMY	WHEATLEY 3:34:04 10:42 F 34 CHARLOTTE NC
27 242 MARCUS	CARSON 3:34:05 10:42 M 29 APEX NC
28 221 CARRIE	BEHME 3:34:09 10:42 F 47 HUNTERSVILLE NC 3T	Racing
29 267 BARTON	FILIPIAK 3:36:55 10:51 M 45 CARY NC
30 389 WILL	SMITH 3:37:59 10:54 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC F3
31 414 RANDAL	WATERS 3:38:26 10:55 M 36 WINSTON	SALEM NC
32 427 ELSA	YOUNGSTEADT 3:38:52 10:57 F 40 RALEIGH NC
33 251 DENNIS	CROSSEN 3:40:16 11:01 M 52 NASHVILLE NC
34 430 ROB	WARD 3:41:10 11:04 M 39 WILMINGTON NC
35 303 TYLER	HUSTRULID 3:41:47 11:05 M 38 WILMINGTON NC
36 344 WILLIAM	MCCLAIN 3:42:02 11:06 M 36 CHARLOTTE NC
37 274 STEVE	GANGEMI 3:42:56 11:09 M 45 PITTSBORO NC
38 398 DAVID	SUTHERLAND 3:43:01 11:09 M 45 BOONE NC Wicked	Bonkproof
39 255 BENNETT	DEDDENS 3:43:07 11:09 M 37 FUQUAY	VARINA NC
40 419 SCOTT	WELLS 3:43:09 11:09 M 47 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC CMRC
41 206 ERIK	ANDERSSON 3:43:34 11:11 M 30 WINSTON	SALEM NC The	Young	and	the	Breathless
42 367 ROBERT	PENGELLY 3:44:03 11:12 M 42 HURDLE	MILLS NC
43 396 RYAN	STRINGFELLOW 3:44:12 11:13 M 43 CHAPEL	HILL NC
44 368 SCOTT	PERRY 3:44:58 11:15 M 24 RALEIGH NC
45 334 MATTHEW	MACKINNON 3:45:02 11:15 M 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
46 392 JAY	SPADIE 3:46:49 11:20 M 49 RALEIGH NC
47 270 JASON	FOUREMAN 3:47:45 11:23 M 43 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
48 323 LISA	LANDRUM 3:48:27 11:25 F 48 CHARLOTTE NC
49 241 ZACH	CARICO 3:48:41 11:26 M 32 CHAPEL	HILL NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
50 239 TRAVIS	CALLAHAN 3:48:47 11:26 M 42 APEX NC
51 304 CHRISTIAN	INFINITO 3:49:40 11:29 M 49 DURHAM NC
52 207 PAULA	ANSTROM 3:52:15 11:37 F 47 PITTSBORO NC
53 355 JOHN	MORRIS 3:52:28 11:37 M 46 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC CMRC
54 311 TODD	JONES 3:56:02 11:48 M 43 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
55 361 MATT	OLSON 3:59:15 11:58 M 44 EFLAND NC
56 313 SCOTT	KAUFFMAN 3:59:31 11:59 M 52 ASHEBORO NC Randolph	Roadrunners
57 348 JOE	MENDENHALL 3:59:36 11:59 M 43 CARY NC
58 347 REBECCA	MCKEEVER 4:00:16 12:01 F 49 DAVIDSON NC
59 382 COURTNEY	SAUNDERS 4:02:35 12:08 F 25 RALEIGH NC
60 425 EDWARD	YATES 4:03:06 12:09 M 38 SUMMERFIELD NC
61 358 KAYLA	NGAN 4:03:34 12:11 F 26 DURHAM NC
62 225 JOEL	BIBBY 4:04:15 12:13 M 39 HARRISBURG NC Just	Let	Me	Finish
63 222 MIKE	BEIGAY 4:05:05 12:15 M 41 CONCORD NC Charlotte	Running	Club
64 299 JERRY	HUNG 4:05:07 12:15 M 46 CARY NC Bull	City	Track	Club
65 201 TOM	ADAMS 4:05:11 12:16 M 43 FAYETTEVILLE NC
66 388 SHARON	SHOFER 4:05:49 12:17 F 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
67 431 LAYNA	MOSLEY 4:05:49 12:17 F 48 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
68 318 MICHAEL	KLEIN 4:05:57 12:18 M 42 DURHAM NC
69 377 KRAMER	REEVES 4:06:00 12:18 M 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
70 277 WENDELL	GILLAND 4:06:01 12:18 M 55 CHAPEL	HILL NC
71 329 JIM	LEWIS 4:06:56 12:21 M 53 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
72 308 THOMAS	JOHNSTON 4:07:00 12:21 M 35 BAY	VILLAGE OH #justletmefinish
73 319 JOSHUA	KMIEC 4:09:53 12:30 M 38 RALEIGH NC
74 300 GREG	HUPP 4:09:58 12:30 M 37 TRINITY NC
75 291 STEPHANIE	HAMMEL 4:10:49 12:32 F 29 PLACENTIA CA
76 340 RICK	MASCARDI 4:11:49 12:35 M 49 WAKE	FOREST NC
77 234 CALEB	BRANTLEY 4:11:54 12:36 M 28 DURHAM NC Bullunteers
78 363 JON	PARKER 4:12:03 12:36 M 53 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
79 325 MICHAEL	LEMANSKI 4:12:37 12:38 M 46 DURHAM NC
80 228 SCOTT	BODIEN 4:14:16 12:43 M 44 CHARLOTTE NC
81 362 MICHAEL	PAPAZOGLOU 4:14:55 12:45 M 48 CHAPEL	HILL NC
82 238 MONICA	CALHOUN 4:15:45 12:47 F 47 PITTSBORO NC
83 298 WILL	HUFFMAN 4:16:06 12:48 M 29 DURHAM NC Bullenteers
84 230 MATTHEW	BOSTIAN 4:16:58 12:51 M 32 CARRBORO NC Just	Let	Me	Finish
85 365 JEFF	PATTERSON 4:18:43 12:56 M 59 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
86 402 GLENN	THORP 4:21:04 13:03 M 30 IOWA	CITY IA #justletmefinish
87 229 JACOB	BOLIN 4:21:06 13:03 M 28 DURHAM NC
88 394 DAVE	STALSBROTEN 4:25:58 13:18 M 35 DURHAM NC
89 366 KIRSTIN	PELLOM 4:26:04 13:18 F 44 DURHAM NC
90 328 TESS	LEUTHNER 4:26:16 13:19 F 29 DURHAM NC
91 350 GERALD	MEYER 4:26:26 13:19 M 57 CARRBORO NC
92 215 SETH	BARRY 4:27:05 13:21 M 35 HILLSBOROUGH NC #justletmefinish
93 315 ROBERT	KERN 4:27:30 13:23 M 57 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads
94 211 DON	BARADELL 4:30:29 13:31 M 61 GREENSBORO NC
95 418 MATTHEW	WELLERSDICK 4:32:13 13:37 M 44 STEM NC
96 288 ANDREW	HADSELL 4:32:46 13:38 M 45 APEX NC
97 408 SUSAN	TROUT 4:35:29 13:46 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
98 336 ANNE	MANDEVILLE-LONG 4:38:48 13:56 F 60 CHAPEL	HILL NC
99 331 MARY	ANNE	LUTZ 4:38:49 13:56 F 50 MORRISVILLE NC
100 278 DAN	GIROUARD 4:38:52 13:57 M 48 CARY NC CMRC
101 258 TIMOTHY	DONOHOE 4:39:48 13:59 M 35 MARQUETTE MI
102 272 GREG	FRAMPTON 4:40:07 14:00 M 43 CHARLOTTE NC
103 217 MASON	BEAUMONT 4:40:25 14:01 M 42 HUNTERSVILLE NC
104 212 CASSIE	BARNES 4:42:25 14:07 F 37 ROUGEMONT NC
105 213 DONALD	BARNES 4:42:25 14:07 M 41 ROUGEMONT NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
106 256 JASON	DERRICK 4:42:36 14:08 M 40 CHAPEL	HILL NC
107 341 AMANDA	MATHEWS 4:42:58 14:09 F 30 SANFORD NC
108 316 LAUREN	KILPATRICK 4:43:26 14:10 F 38 CHAPEL	HILL NC
109 282 ERIN	GREEN 4:45:19 14:16 F 39 WILMINGTON NC
110 305 ERIN	JACKSON 4:45:21 14:16 F 40 WILMINGTON NC
111 205 EVE	ANDERSON 4:45:49 14:17 F 48 ASHEBORO NC
112 247 JASON	COLTHURST 4:48:18 14:25 M 45 SUPPLY NC
113 393 NATHAN	SPELL 4:48:57 14:27 M 56 DECATUR GA
114 351 KEVAN	MILLER 4:48:57 14:27 M 60 REDWOOD	CITY CA
115 240 EILEEN	CAQUIAS-GONZALEZ 4:49:21 14:28 F 49 WILMINGTON NC
116 310 DAVID	JONES 4:49:35 14:29 M 61 CARY NC
117 235 SCOTT	BREDENBERG 4:49:46 14:29 M 47 PITTSBORO NC Wampus	Kat
118 312 WAYNE	JONES 4:50:17 14:31 M 60 RALEIGH NC
119 330 ROBERT	LONG 4:50:34 14:32 M 68 CHAPEL	HILL NC
120 412 BILL	VANCA 4:50:53 14:33 M 64 PITTSBORO NC TrailHeads
121 280 CRYSTAL	GORDON 4:51:15 14:34 F 38 RALEIGH NC
122 333 SHAUN	LYNCH 4:53:43 14:41 M 41 CARY NC
123 293 RUTHIE	HAUGH 4:54:37 14:44 F 48 CARY NC
124 227 SUSAN	BLUMENTHAL 4:54:46 14:44 F 44 CARY NC
125 296 ZACH	HOLLAND 4:55:44 14:47 M 42 APEX NC
126 264 GLEN	FERGUSON 4:55:59 14:48 M 52 RALEIGH NC
127 376 ROB	REDDING 4:56:53 14:51 M 30 ASHEBORO NC
128 403 BRANDON	THROWER 4:56:56 14:51 M 32 MORGANTON NC
129 268 MICHAEL	FINK 4:57:35 14:53 M 49 PITTSBORO NC
130 321 ERICA	LAGARDE 4:59:38 14:59 F 34 RALEIGH NC
131 345 AMY	MCDOWELL 4:59:38 14:59 F 33 RALEIGH NC
132 273 AMY	FRIEND 5:01:23 15:04 F 40 WENDELL NC
133 279 TIFFANY	GOINS 5:01:59 15:06 F 44 RALEIGH NC
134 423 MATT	WONDERS 5:02:01 15:06 M 55 GREENSBORO NC
135 244 ILEANA	CAZAN 5:02:01 15:06 F 42 RALEIGH NC
136 421 CECILIA	BETH	WHEELER 5:02:13 15:07 F 40 CHARLOTTE NC
137 309 TREY	JOLLY 5:05:22 15:16 M 52 CLAYTON NC
138 337 KEITH	MANNING 5:05:22 15:16 M 56 CLAYTON NC
139 223 MARK	BENGE 5:05:27 15:16 M 57 CLAYTON NC
140 356 SHEILA	NEAL 5:05:28 15:16 F 49 CARRBORO NC
141 405 RAYMOND	TONEY 5:05:39 15:17 M 56 CHAPEL	HILL NC
142 276 DAVE	GIACCO 5:07:21 15:22 M 47 CLAYTON NC
143 220 BRANDIE	BEEBE 5:07:21 15:22 F 42 WENDELL NC
144 324 KELLY	LEED 5:08:43 15:26 F 49 MOORESVILLE NC
145 429 CHELLE	ZEMMELMAN 5:08:47 15:26 F 44 CHAPEL	HILL NC
146 364 KEN	PARTEL 5:08:50 15:26 M 71 TROUTMAN NC
147 426 STEVE	YOUNG 5:10:38 15:32 M 45 APEX NC
148 387 SCOTT	SHOFER 5:12:23 15:37 M 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC
149 422 COURTNEY	WILSON 5:14:50 15:44 F 36 MOORESVILLE NC
150 417 TOM	WEIR 5:15:13 15:46 M 58 GREENSBURG PA
151 209 JONATHAN	ARMSTRONG 5:16:51 15:51 M 52 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
152 208 CAROLYN	ARMSTRONG 5:16:55 15:51 F 58 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
153 400 JONATHAN	TAYLOR 5:17:48 15:53 M 49 RALEIGH NC
154 386 AMINA	SHADE 5:18:58 15:57 F 37 WILMINGTON NC
155 410 LESLEY	TYL 5:19:47 15:59 F 37 ASHEBORO NC
156 295 BRANDY	HITE 5:20:02 16:00 F 47 ASHEBORO NC
157 253 DEANNA	DANNER 5:20:33 16:02 F 39 ASHEBORO NC
158 231 ZACH	BOYD 5:23:50 16:12 M 33 CARY NC Duke	Sports	Medicine
159 218 STANLEY	BECKWITH 5:23:59 16:12 M 36 CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
160 407 SQUONK	TRAILHEAD 5:27:10 16:21 M 59 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
161 332 MATTHEW	LYLE 5:29:02 16:27 M 39 DURHAM NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
162 216 SCOTT	BEAUDRY 5:29:02 16:27 M 45 DURHAM NC
163 290 DAVID	HAMILTON 5:37:29 16:52 M 49 RALEIGH NC
164 271 MEGAN	FOUREMAN 5:39:35 16:59 F 42 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
165 339 ROBERT	MARSHALEK 5:41:53 17:06 M 40 CARTHAGE NC
166 226 LEAH	BLAKELEY 5:45:11 17:16 F 28 WILMINGTON NC
167 406 ELIZABETH	TOWE 5:46:05 17:18 F 53 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads
168 294 JENNY	HILL 5:46:05 17:18 F 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
169 326 LINDA	LEMIRE 5:46:57 17:21 F 51 APEX NC
170 370 MICHAEL	PHILLIPS 5:48:34 17:26 M 68 PITTSBORO NC TrailHeads
171 261 VALJEANNE	ESTES 5:48:49 17:26 F 57 WILMINGTON NC
172 409 ZACHARY	TUNSTALL 5:50:28 17:31 M 41 WAKE	FOREST NC PFOM
173 236 SHERYL	BYRD 5:50:48 17:32 F 55 WILMINGTON NC
174 260 JOSH	ESTEP 5:51:07 17:33 M 41 CARY NC
175 243 DANIEL	CATES 5:51:13 17:34 M 36 DURHAM NC
176 287 GAFFNEY	GUNTER 5:51:20 17:34 M 41 RALEIGH NC Pocket	Full	of	Mud
177 301 JOHN	HURLEY 5:53:06 17:39 M 64 HENRICO VA
178 375 MOLLIE	RACKLEY 6:01:16 18:04 F 55 WILMINGTON NC
179 378 JIM	RIEK 6:01:27 18:04 M 55 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads
180 357 LIZZ	NELSON 6:03:14 18:10 F 46 GREENVILLE NC
181 373 EMILY	PRICE 6:03:24 18:10 F 47 GRIMESLAND NC
182 371 JEN	PICHA 6:06:24 18:19 F 46 GREENVILLE NC
183 401 SILVANA	TEMBLADOR 6:06:26 18:19 F 43 GREENVILLE NC
184 314 DIANE	KELLY 6:06:59 18:21 F 68 WILMINGTON NC
185 343 KIM	MAXWELL 6:13:28 18:40 F 47 WENDELL NC
186 372 MICHELE	POTTER 6:13:35 18:41 F 55 KNIGHTDALE NC
187 335 ANNA	MALTBY 6:32:07 19:36 F 31 WILMINGTON NC

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 359 CHRISTINA	NORRIS 2:54:54 8:45 F 32 DURHAM NC
2 232 ASHLEY	BOZARTH 3:26:52 10:21 F 31 ATLANTA GA
3 420 AMY	WHEATLEY 3:34:04 10:42 F 34 CHARLOTTE NC
4 221 CARRIE	BEHME 3:34:09 10:42 F 47 HUNTERSVILLE NC 3T	Racing
5 427 ELSA	YOUNGSTEADT 3:38:52 10:57 F 40 RALEIGH NC
6 323 LISA	LANDRUM 3:48:27 11:25 F 48 CHARLOTTE NC
7 207 PAULA	ANSTROM 3:52:15 11:37 F 47 PITTSBORO NC
8 347 REBECCA	MCKEEVER 4:00:16 12:01 F 49 DAVIDSON NC
9 382 COURTNEY	SAUNDERS 4:02:35 12:08 F 25 RALEIGH NC
10 358 KAYLA	NGAN 4:03:34 12:11 F 26 DURHAM NC
11 388 SHARON	SHOFER 4:05:49 12:17 F 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
12 431 LAYNA	MOSLEY 4:05:49 12:17 F 48 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
13 291 STEPHANIE	HAMMEL 4:10:49 12:32 F 29 PLACENTIA CA
14 238 MONICA	CALHOUN 4:15:45 12:47 F 47 PITTSBORO NC
15 366 KIRSTIN	PELLOM 4:26:04 13:18 F 44 DURHAM NC
16 328 TESS	LEUTHNER 4:26:16 13:19 F 29 DURHAM NC
17 408 SUSAN	TROUT 4:35:29 13:46 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
18 336 ANNE	MANDEVILLE-LONG 4:38:48 13:56 F 60 CHAPEL	HILL NC
19 331 MARY	ANNE	LUTZ 4:38:49 13:56 F 50 MORRISVILLE NC
20 212 CASSIE	BARNES 4:42:25 14:07 F 37 ROUGEMONT NC
21 341 AMANDA	MATHEWS 4:42:58 14:09 F 30 SANFORD NC
22 316 LAUREN	KILPATRICK 4:43:26 14:10 F 38 CHAPEL	HILL NC
23 282 ERIN	GREEN 4:45:19 14:16 F 39 WILMINGTON NC
24 305 ERIN	JACKSON 4:45:21 14:16 F 40 WILMINGTON NC
25 205 EVE	ANDERSON 4:45:49 14:17 F 48 ASHEBORO NC
26 240 EILEEN	CAQUIAS-GONZALEZ 4:49:21 14:28 F 49 WILMINGTON NC
27 280 CRYSTAL	GORDON 4:51:15 14:34 F 38 RALEIGH NC
28 293 RUTHIE	HAUGH 4:54:37 14:44 F 48 CARY NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
29 227 SUSAN	BLUMENTHAL 4:54:46 14:44 F 44 CARY NC
30 321 ERICA	LAGARDE 4:59:38 14:59 F 34 RALEIGH NC
31 345 AMY	MCDOWELL 4:59:38 14:59 F 33 RALEIGH NC
32 273 AMY	FRIEND 5:01:23 15:04 F 40 WENDELL NC
33 279 TIFFANY	GOINS 5:01:59 15:06 F 44 RALEIGH NC
34 244 ILEANA	CAZAN 5:02:01 15:06 F 42 RALEIGH NC
35 421 CECILIA	BETH	WHEELER 5:02:13 15:07 F 40 CHARLOTTE NC
36 356 SHEILA	NEAL 5:05:28 15:16 F 49 CARRBORO NC
37 220 BRANDIE	BEEBE 5:07:21 15:22 F 42 WENDELL NC
38 324 KELLY	LEED 5:08:43 15:26 F 49 MOORESVILLE NC
39 429 CHELLE	ZEMMELMAN 5:08:47 15:26 F 44 CHAPEL	HILL NC
40 422 COURTNEY	WILSON 5:14:50 15:44 F 36 MOORESVILLE NC
41 208 CAROLYN	ARMSTRONG 5:16:55 15:51 F 58 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
42 386 AMINA	SHADE 5:18:58 15:57 F 37 WILMINGTON NC
43 410 LESLEY	TYL 5:19:47 15:59 F 37 ASHEBORO NC
44 295 BRANDY	HITE 5:20:02 16:00 F 47 ASHEBORO NC
45 253 DEANNA	DANNER 5:20:33 16:02 F 39 ASHEBORO NC
46 271 MEGAN	FOUREMAN 5:39:35 16:59 F 42 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
47 226 LEAH	BLAKELEY 5:45:11 17:16 F 28 WILMINGTON NC
48 406 ELIZABETH	TOWE 5:46:05 17:18 F 53 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads
49 294 JENNY	HILL 5:46:05 17:18 F 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
50 326 LINDA	LEMIRE 5:46:57 17:21 F 51 APEX NC
51 261 VALJEANNE	ESTES 5:48:49 17:26 F 57 WILMINGTON NC
52 236 SHERYL	BYRD 5:50:48 17:32 F 55 WILMINGTON NC
53 375 MOLLIE	RACKLEY 6:01:16 18:04 F 55 WILMINGTON NC
54 357 LIZZ	NELSON 6:03:14 18:10 F 46 GREENVILLE NC
55 373 EMILY	PRICE 6:03:24 18:10 F 47 GRIMESLAND NC
56 371 JEN	PICHA 6:06:24 18:19 F 46 GREENVILLE NC
57 401 SILVANA	TEMBLADOR 6:06:26 18:19 F 43 GREENVILLE NC
58 314 DIANE	KELLY 6:06:59 18:21 F 68 WILMINGTON NC
59 343 KIM	MAXWELL 6:13:28 18:40 F 47 WENDELL NC
60 372 MICHELE	POTTER 6:13:35 18:41 F 55 KNIGHTDALE NC
61 335 ANNA	MALTBY 6:32:07 19:36 F 31 WILMINGTON NC

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 250 JAMES	COUNTS 2:58:28 8:55 M 30 DURHAM NC
2 395 JONATHAN	STORY 3:02:58 9:09 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
3 432 BRENDAN	HOWELL 3:03:27 9:10 M 43 CHAPEL	HILL NC Bull	City	Track	Club
4 413 JEREMY	WALDROP 3:04:37 9:14 M 43 GREENSBORO NC
5 286 TIMOTHY	GUBITZ 3:09:12 9:28 M 31 RALEIGH NC F3	Raleigh
6 342 JODY	MAXWELL 3:09:30 9:29 M 54 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
7 354 DAVID	MORRIS 3:12:53 9:39 M 36 DURHAM NC
8 214 NILES	BARNES 3:13:13 9:40 M 35 DURHAM NC
9 302 NAJI	HUSSEINI 3:15:20 9:46 M 37 CARY NC TrailHeads
10 233 BRYSON	BRANNON 3:15:27 9:46 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
11 203 PETER	ALEXANDER 3:17:31 9:53 M 41 DURHAM NC
12 380 GRAY	RILEY 3:19:13 9:58 M 41 HARRISBURG NC
13 262 JEFF	FEARN 3:20:00 10:00 M 42 CONCORD NC Just	Let	Me	Finish
14 202 BRENDAN	HOWELL 3:20:19 10:01 M 43 RALEIGH NC
15 210 MATTHEW	BADER 3:24:02 10:12 M 36 DURHAM NC
16 322 WILLIAM	LAMBE 3:29:43 10:29 M 44 ATLANTA GA
17 352 SHAWN	MOLLOY 3:29:59 10:30 M 50 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
18 269 MIKE	FIORITO 3:30:02 10:30 M 52 APEX NC F3
19 281 SCOTT	GORDON 3:30:03 10:30 M 40 CARY NC F3	Carpex
20 404 KEVIN	TIMP 3:31:11 10:34 M 36 DURHAM NC
21 284 KYLE	GRODE 3:31:29 10:34 M 34 CARRBORO NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
22 379 JONATHAN	RIFKIN 3:32:01 10:36 M 34 GREENSBORO NC
23 374 DANIEL	QUARANTA 3:32:40 10:38 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
24 242 MARCUS	CARSON 3:34:05 10:42 M 29 APEX NC
25 267 BARTON	FILIPIAK 3:36:55 10:51 M 45 CARY NC
26 389 WILL	SMITH 3:37:59 10:54 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC F3
27 414 RANDAL	WATERS 3:38:26 10:55 M 36 WINSTON	SALEM NC
28 251 DENNIS	CROSSEN 3:40:16 11:01 M 52 NASHVILLE NC
29 430 ROB	WARD 3:41:10 11:04 M 39 WILMINGTON NC
30 303 TYLER	HUSTRULID 3:41:47 11:05 M 38 WILMINGTON NC
31 344 WILLIAM	MCCLAIN 3:42:02 11:06 M 36 CHARLOTTE NC
32 274 STEVE	GANGEMI 3:42:56 11:09 M 45 PITTSBORO NC
33 398 DAVID	SUTHERLAND 3:43:01 11:09 M 45 BOONE NC Wicked	Bonkproof
34 255 BENNETT	DEDDENS 3:43:07 11:09 M 37 FUQUAY	VARINA NC
35 419 SCOTT	WELLS 3:43:09 11:09 M 47 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC CMRC
36 206 ERIK	ANDERSSON 3:43:34 11:11 M 30 WINSTON	SALEM NC The	Young	and	the	Breathless
37 367 ROBERT	PENGELLY 3:44:03 11:12 M 42 HURDLE	MILLS NC
38 396 RYAN	STRINGFELLOW 3:44:12 11:13 M 43 CHAPEL	HILL NC
39 368 SCOTT	PERRY 3:44:58 11:15 M 24 RALEIGH NC
40 334 MATTHEW	MACKINNON 3:45:02 11:15 M 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
41 392 JAY	SPADIE 3:46:49 11:20 M 49 RALEIGH NC
42 270 JASON	FOUREMAN 3:47:45 11:23 M 43 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
43 241 ZACH	CARICO 3:48:41 11:26 M 32 CHAPEL	HILL NC
44 239 TRAVIS	CALLAHAN 3:48:47 11:26 M 42 APEX NC
45 304 CHRISTIAN	INFINITO 3:49:40 11:29 M 49 DURHAM NC
46 355 JOHN	MORRIS 3:52:28 11:37 M 46 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC CMRC
47 311 TODD	JONES 3:56:02 11:48 M 43 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
48 361 MATT	OLSON 3:59:15 11:58 M 44 EFLAND NC
49 313 SCOTT	KAUFFMAN 3:59:31 11:59 M 52 ASHEBORO NC Randolph	Roadrunners
50 348 JOE	MENDENHALL 3:59:36 11:59 M 43 CARY NC
51 425 EDWARD	YATES 4:03:06 12:09 M 38 SUMMERFIELD NC
52 225 JOEL	BIBBY 4:04:15 12:13 M 39 HARRISBURG NC Just	Let	Me	Finish
53 222 MIKE	BEIGAY 4:05:05 12:15 M 41 CONCORD NC Charlotte	Running	Club
54 299 JERRY	HUNG 4:05:07 12:15 M 46 CARY NC Bull	City	Track	Club
55 201 TOM	ADAMS 4:05:11 12:16 M 43 FAYETTEVILLE NC
56 318 MICHAEL	KLEIN 4:05:57 12:18 M 42 DURHAM NC
57 377 KRAMER	REEVES 4:06:00 12:18 M 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
58 277 WENDELL	GILLAND 4:06:01 12:18 M 55 CHAPEL	HILL NC
59 329 JIM	LEWIS 4:06:56 12:21 M 53 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
60 308 THOMAS	JOHNSTON 4:07:00 12:21 M 35 BAY	VILLAGE OH #justletmefinish
61 319 JOSHUA	KMIEC 4:09:53 12:30 M 38 RALEIGH NC
62 300 GREG	HUPP 4:09:58 12:30 M 37 TRINITY NC
63 340 RICK	MASCARDI 4:11:49 12:35 M 49 WAKE	FOREST NC
64 234 CALEB	BRANTLEY 4:11:54 12:36 M 28 DURHAM NC Bullunteers
65 363 JON	PARKER 4:12:03 12:36 M 53 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
66 325 MICHAEL	LEMANSKI 4:12:37 12:38 M 46 DURHAM NC
67 228 SCOTT	BODIEN 4:14:16 12:43 M 44 CHARLOTTE NC
68 362 MICHAEL	PAPAZOGLOU 4:14:55 12:45 M 48 CHAPEL	HILL NC
69 298 WILL	HUFFMAN 4:16:06 12:48 M 29 DURHAM NC Bullenteers
70 230 MATTHEW	BOSTIAN 4:16:58 12:51 M 32 CARRBORO NC Just	Let	Me	Finish
71 365 JEFF	PATTERSON 4:18:43 12:56 M 59 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
72 402 GLENN	THORP 4:21:04 13:03 M 30 IOWA	CITY IA #justletmefinish
73 229 JACOB	BOLIN 4:21:06 13:03 M 28 DURHAM NC
74 394 DAVE	STALSBROTEN 4:25:58 13:18 M 35 DURHAM NC
75 350 GERALD	MEYER 4:26:26 13:19 M 57 CARRBORO NC
76 215 SETH	BARRY 4:27:05 13:21 M 35 HILLSBOROUGH NC #justletmefinish
77 315 ROBERT	KERN 4:27:30 13:23 M 57 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
78 211 DON	BARADELL 4:30:29 13:31 M 61 GREENSBORO NC
79 418 MATTHEW	WELLERSDICK 4:32:13 13:37 M 44 STEM NC
80 288 ANDREW	HADSELL 4:32:46 13:38 M 45 APEX NC
81 278 DAN	GIROUARD 4:38:52 13:57 M 48 CARY NC CMRC
82 258 TIMOTHY	DONOHOE 4:39:48 13:59 M 35 MARQUETTE MI
83 272 GREG	FRAMPTON 4:40:07 14:00 M 43 CHARLOTTE NC
84 217 MASON	BEAUMONT 4:40:25 14:01 M 42 HUNTERSVILLE NC
85 213 DONALD	BARNES 4:42:25 14:07 M 41 ROUGEMONT NC
86 256 JASON	DERRICK 4:42:36 14:08 M 40 CHAPEL	HILL NC
87 247 JASON	COLTHURST 4:48:18 14:25 M 45 SUPPLY NC
88 393 NATHAN	SPELL 4:48:57 14:27 M 56 DECATUR GA
89 351 KEVAN	MILLER 4:48:57 14:27 M 60 REDWOOD	CITY CA
90 310 DAVID	JONES 4:49:35 14:29 M 61 CARY NC
91 235 SCOTT	BREDENBERG 4:49:46 14:29 M 47 PITTSBORO NC Wampus	Kat
92 312 WAYNE	JONES 4:50:17 14:31 M 60 RALEIGH NC
93 330 ROBERT	LONG 4:50:34 14:32 M 68 CHAPEL	HILL NC
94 412 BILL	VANCA 4:50:53 14:33 M 64 PITTSBORO NC TrailHeads
95 333 SHAUN	LYNCH 4:53:43 14:41 M 41 CARY NC
96 296 ZACH	HOLLAND 4:55:44 14:47 M 42 APEX NC
97 264 GLEN	FERGUSON 4:55:59 14:48 M 52 RALEIGH NC
98 376 ROB	REDDING 4:56:53 14:51 M 30 ASHEBORO NC
99 403 BRANDON	THROWER 4:56:56 14:51 M 32 MORGANTON NC
100 268 MICHAEL	FINK 4:57:35 14:53 M 49 PITTSBORO NC
101 423 MATT	WONDERS 5:02:01 15:06 M 55 GREENSBORO NC
102 309 TREY	JOLLY 5:05:22 15:16 M 52 CLAYTON NC
103 337 KEITH	MANNING 5:05:22 15:16 M 56 CLAYTON NC
104 223 MARK	BENGE 5:05:27 15:16 M 57 CLAYTON NC
105 405 RAYMOND	TONEY 5:05:39 15:17 M 56 CHAPEL	HILL NC
106 276 DAVE	GIACCO 5:07:21 15:22 M 47 CLAYTON NC
107 364 KEN	PARTEL 5:08:50 15:26 M 71 TROUTMAN NC
108 426 STEVE	YOUNG 5:10:38 15:32 M 45 APEX NC
109 387 SCOTT	SHOFER 5:12:23 15:37 M 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC
110 417 TOM	WEIR 5:15:13 15:46 M 58 GREENSBURG PA
111 209 JONATHAN	ARMSTRONG 5:16:51 15:51 M 52 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
112 400 JONATHAN	TAYLOR 5:17:48 15:53 M 49 RALEIGH NC
113 231 ZACH	BOYD 5:23:50 16:12 M 33 CARY NC Duke	Sports	Medicine
114 218 STANLEY	BECKWITH 5:23:59 16:12 M 36 CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
115 407 SQUONK	TRAILHEAD 5:27:10 16:21 M 59 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
116 332 MATTHEW	LYLE 5:29:02 16:27 M 39 DURHAM NC
117 216 SCOTT	BEAUDRY 5:29:02 16:27 M 45 DURHAM NC
118 290 DAVID	HAMILTON 5:37:29 16:52 M 49 RALEIGH NC
119 339 ROBERT	MARSHALEK 5:41:53 17:06 M 40 CARTHAGE NC
120 370 MICHAEL	PHILLIPS 5:48:34 17:26 M 68 PITTSBORO NC TrailHeads
121 409 ZACHARY	TUNSTALL 5:50:28 17:31 M 41 WAKE	FOREST NC PFOM
122 260 JOSH	ESTEP 5:51:07 17:33 M 41 CARY NC
123 243 DANIEL	CATES 5:51:13 17:34 M 36 DURHAM NC
124 287 GAFFNEY	GUNTER 5:51:20 17:34 M 41 RALEIGH NC Pocket	Full	of	Mud
125 301 JOHN	HURLEY 5:53:06 17:39 M 64 HENRICO VA
126 378 JIM	RIEK 6:01:27 18:04 M 55 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads


